








CODE SUPPLIER BRAND

61-004 Heaven Hill
61-005 Heaven Hill
61-041 Beam Suntory
61-174 Heaven Hill
61-175 Heaven Hill

Aristocrat Peach Schnapps
Aristocrat Peach Schnapps
DeKuyper Sour Apple Pucker
Cinerator Hot Cinnamon Liqueur
Cinerator Hot Cinnamon Liqueur

61-312 Luxco Arrow Blue Curacao

61-332 Beam Suntory DeKuyper Blue Curacao
61-448 Luxco Arrow Peppermint Schnapps
61-452 Luxco Arrow Peppermint Schnapps
61-581 Park St Imp/ Vodquila(6) Red Eye Louie's Vodquila
61-716 Charles Jacquin Jacquin's Rock & Rye
61-747 Sazerac Co. Mr. Boston Rock & Rye
61-768 Beam Suntory DeKuyper O3

61-775 Heaven Hill Aristocrat Triple Sec

61-786 Luxco Arrow Triple Sec

61-814 Beam Suntory DeKuyper Triple Sec

61-843 Pernod Ricard USA(6) HW Triple Sec

61-865 Luxco Juarez Triple Sec

61-885 Heaven Hill Mohawk Triple Sec

61-895 Sazerac Co.

61-949 Campari America
61-950 Campari America
61-951 Campari America(12)
61-954 Campari America

Montezuma Triple Sec

Wild Turkey American Honey

Wild Turkey American Honey

Wild Turkey American Honey

Wild Turkey American Honey Sting

61-970 Sazerac Co. Southern Comfort 70

61-971 Sazerac Co. Southern Comfort 70

61-972 Sazerac Co. Southern Comfort 70 (PET)
61-973 Sazerac Co. Southern Comfort 70

61-981 McCormick Distilling Co. KeKe Key Lime Cream Liqueur
Alcohol

66-274 Barrister & Brewer(12) Heart of Mystic Bourbon 4y
66-277 Barrister & Brewer(12) Soul of Mystic

66-179 Top Spirits TOPO Carolina Whiskey
62-044 Luxco Everclear 151

62-045 Luxco Everclear 151

62-047 Luxco Everclear 151 (PET)

62-059 Sazerac Co.(12) Buffalo Trace White Dog Mash

Cordials / Liqueurs / Specialties -- Imported

62-201 Bacardi USA Patron Citr'onge
62-202 Bacardi USA(12) Patron Citr'onge
62-204 Bacardi USA Patron Citronge Lime

62-215 Bacardi USA
62-218 Bacardi USA

Patron Citronge Mango
Patron Citronge Pineapple
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AGE | PROOF | SIZE
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CASE RETAIL

CosT

46.24
33.08
66.56
86.33
98.76
60.12
60.12
73.00
59.23
74.57
78.90
66.56
124.51
20.20
34.37
47.24
12.28
21.49
20.20
16.66
150.71
150.27
79.44
150.27
86.33
92.32
92.32
84.98
130.95

190.15
125.72
138.61
131.40
137.39
162.25
105.19

169.58

98.76
169.58
169.58
169.58

PRICE

15.50
5.75
10.95
27.95
15.95
9.95
9.95
11.95
4.95
24.30
12.90
10.95
19.95
3.75
5.95
7.95
4.95
3.95
3.75
3.20
47.95
23.95
12.95
23.95
27.95
14.95
14.95
6.95
20.95

30.15
20.15
22.15
41.95
21.95
12.95
16.95

26.95
15.95
26.95
26.95
26.95

MXB
PRICE

24.25
9.50
14.70
36.70
19.70
13.70
13.70
15.70
6.83
28.05
16.65
14.70
23.70
7.50
9.70
11.70
8.70
7.70
7.50
6.95
56.70
27.70
14.83
27.70
36.70
18.70
18.70
8.83
24.70

32.03
22.03
25.90
50.70
25.70
14.83
18.83

30.70
17.83
30.70
30.70
30.70

ChecoLat

Deluwce

CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR

‘We could all
use a bit
of comfort”

® TRIPLE
CHOCOLATE

® FRESH
CREAM

¢ PREMIUM
SPIRITS

TASTINGS....
GOLD

(1% e

[ Ak

SCAN THIS QR CODE
WITH YOUR SMART
PHONE CAMERA
for an instructional
video on how to
make this delicious
ChocoLat Martini!



CODE

62-232
62-245
62-249
62-265
62-267
62-288
62-297
62-298
62-300
62-301
62-320
62-324
62-385
62-401
62-426
62-443
62-44y
62-460
62-485
62-497
62-501
62-503
62-508
62-608
62-988
62-990
62-993
62-994
62-995
62-997
62-999
63-000
63-011
63-013
63-015
63-018
63-019
63-021
63-022
63-027
63-029
63-030
63-031
63-033
63-034

SUPPLIER

Campari America(6)
Sovereign Brands(6)
McCormick Distilling Co.(9)
Hood River Distillers(6)
MHWY/ Crillon Importers
Hotaling & Co.

Bacardi USA(6)
Bacardi USA(12)

US Distilled Products(6)
US Distilled Products(6)
Luxco

Campari America(6)

US Distilled Products(6)
Palm Bay International
E & J Gallo Winery(6)
US Distilled Products(6)
US Distilled Products(6)
Terlato Artisan Spirits
MHW/ Lucas Bols

Laird & Company(6)
Diageo NA

Diageo NA

Diageo NA

Hexa Partners
Mast-Jagermeister US(6)
Marussia Beverages USA(6)
Mast-Jagermeister US
Mast-Jagermeister US
Mast-Jagermeister US
Mast-Jagermeister US(12)
Luxco

Luxco

Bacardi USA

Bacardi USA

Bacardi USA(12)
Diageo NA

Diageo NA

Diageo NA(12)

Diageo NA

Diageo NA

E & J Gallo Winery

E & J Gallo Winery

E & J Gallo Winery(12)

Frederick Wildman & Sons(3)

E & J Gallo Winery

BRAND AGE

Averna Amaro

Bumbu Creme

Five Farms Irish Cream Liqueur
Lucid Absinthe Superieure
Absente (Absinthe Refined)
Luxardo Maraschino

St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur
St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur

Il Tramonto Limoncello

Il Tramonto Amaretto

Brady's Irish Cream

Aperol

Merrys White Chocolate

Bauchant Orange Liqueur

Amaro Montenegro

The Whistler Irish Cream by
The Whistler Irish Honey 4y
Amarula Cream Liqueur

Passoa Liqueur

Moletto Grappa di Barbera

Godiva Chocolate

Godiva White Chocolate

Godiva Dark Chocolate

Rompope Coronado Vanilla IM
Jagermeister Cold Brew Coffee
Barenjager Honey

Jagermeister

Jagermeister

Jagermeister

Jagermeister Cool Pack

St. Brendan's Superior Irish Cream
St. Brendan's Superior Irish Cream
Benedictine DOM

B & B DOM

B & B DOM

Bailey's Original Irish Cream
Bailey's Original Irish Cream
Bailey's Original Irish Cream
Bailey's Vanilla Cinnamon

Bailey's Strawberries & Cream
RumChata

RumChata

RumChata

Chartreuse Green - 3/case
RumChata Limon
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THE RED TYPE COLOR INDICATES NEW PRODUCTS ON THE MARKET.

SIZE

.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.375L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
1.75L
.75L
.375L
.375L
1.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.375L
1.75L
.75L
.375L
.75L
.75L
1.75L
.75L
.375L
.75L
.75L

CASE
COST

131.40
116.50
136.00
158.38
285.49
253.29
92.76
I 14.85
60.57
67.01
76.67
86.33
4447
156.71
118.52
92.76
92.76
124.20
111.63
106.89
188.90
188.90
188.90
85.88
70.23
79.89
157.15
143.83
188.01
92.32
89.55
85.88
221.09
221.09
124.51
173.25
188.90
105.19
188.90
188.90
150.72
163.15
92.32
93.88
163.15

RETAIL

PRICE

41.95
37.35
28.95
50.35
44.95
39.95
29.95
18.45
19.95
21.95
24.95
27.95
14.95
24.95
37.95
29.95
29.95
19.95
17.95
34.35
29.95
29.95
29.95
13.95
22.95
25.95
49.95
22.95
14.95
14.95
28.95
13.95
34.95
34.95
19.95
54.95
29.95
16.95
29.95
29.95
47.95
25.95
14.95
60.55
25.95

MXB

PRICE

45.70
41.10
32.70
54.10
48.70
43.70
33.70
20.33
23.70
25.70
33.70
31.70
18.70
28.70
41.70
33.70
33.70
23.70
21.70
38.10
33.70
33.70
33.70
17.70
26.70
29.70
58.70
26.70
16.83
16.83
37.70
17.70
38.70
38.70
21.83
63.70
33.70
18.83
33.70
33.70
56.70
29.70
16.83
64.30
29.70



CODE SUPPLIER BRAND AGE | PROOF | SIZE CASE RETAIL MXB

COST PRICE PRICE YOUR COMPLETE
ABC STORE
63-040 Diageo NA Bailey's Salted Caramel 34 .75L 188.90 29.95 33.70
63-041 Diageo NA Baileys Espresso Creme 34 .75L 188.90 29.95 33.70 PLANNING’ DESIGN' &
63-042  Diageo NA Bailey's Almande 26 75L 18890 29.95 3370 INSTALLATION
63-043 Diageo NA Bailey's Deliciously Light 32.2 .75L 188.90 29.95 33.70 SOLUTION
63-047 William Grant & Sons Drambuie 80 .75L 233.97 36.95 40.70 §
63-050 Heaven Hill(3) Hpnotiq 34 1.75L 70.45 4595 54.70
63-052 Heaven Hill(6) Hpnotiq 34 .75L 7315 23.95 27.70
63-053 Heaven Hill(12) Hpnotiq 34 .375L 63.66 10.50 12.38
63-059 Campari America Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge 80 1.75L 253.74 79.95 88.70
63-060 Campari America Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge 80 .75L 253.29 39.95 43.70
63-062 Campari America(12) Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge 80 .375L 130.95 20.95 22.83
63-079 MHW/ Lucas Bols(12) Galliano L'Autentico 84.6 .375L 118.07 18.95 20.83
63-13l Heaven Hill Copa De Oro Coffee 42 1.75L 60.45 19.95 28.70
63-132 Heaven Hill Copa De Oro Coffee 42 .75L 60.12 9.95 13.70
63-145 Beam Suntory Kamora Coffee 40 1.75L 70.15 2295 31.70
63-147 Beam Sunfory Kamora Coffee 40 .75L 66.56 10.95 14.70
63-152 Pernod Ricard USA Kahlua French Vanilla 40 .75L 156.71 2495 28.70
63-154 Pernod Ricard USA Kahlua Especial 70 .75L 156.71 2495  28.70
63-156 Pernod Ricard USA Kahlua 40 1.75L 147.50 46.95 55.70
63-157 Pernod Ricard USA Kahlua 4o .75L 156.71 2495 28.70
63-160 Pernod Ricard USA Kahlua 40 .375L 188.01 14.95 16.83
63-162 Sazerac Co. Kapali Coffee 4o 1.75L 60.57 19.95 28.70
63-163 Sazerac Co. Kapali Coffee 40 .75L 60.12 9.95 13.70
63-168 Luxco Caffe Lolita 4o .75L 53.68 8.95 12.70 Our talented design team with over 100
63-184 querac Co. . Sgbrosq Mexican Coffee 48 .75L 53.68 8.95 12.70 years of experience is ready to help you with
63-213 Dlsaronno. International Tia Maria Coffee 53 .75L 183.71 29.15  32.90 your design and installation needs!
63-236 Heaven Hill(6) Carolan's Salted Caramel 34 .75L yu.4z 14.95 18.70
63-238 Heaven Hill Carolans Finest Irish Cream 34 |.75L 92.76 29.95 38.70
63-240 Heaven Hill Carolans Finest Irish Cream 34 .75L 92.32 14.95 18.70
63-259 Diageo NA Emmets Irish Cream 34 .75L 85.88 13.95 17.70
63-276 Sazerac Co. Ryan's Irish Cream 34 1.75L 60.57 19.95 28.70
63-277 Sazerac Co. Ryan's Irish Cream 34 .75L 60.12 9.95 13.70
63-296 McCormick Distilling Co. Tequila Rose 30 .75L 150.27 23.95 27.70
63-330 Disaronno International DiSaronno Amaretto 56 |.75L 168.06 53.35 62.10
63-331 Disaronno International DiSaronno Amaretto 56 .75L 164.39 26.15 29.90
63-333 Disaronno International(12) DiSaronno Amaretto 56 .375L 103.22 16.65 18.53
63-367  Kobrand Spirits(6) Alize Red Passion 32 .75L 61.73  20.35 24.10 Contact Us!
63-371 Kobrand Spirits(6) Alize 32 .75L 61.73 20.35 24.10 Your Number One ABC Store
63-404  Campari America Campoari s 75L 24041 3795 41.70 Planning & Design Specialists
63-409  Brown - Forman Chambord Royale 33 75L 21466 3395 37.70 Scott Thomas
63-411 Brown - Forman(12) Chambord Royale 33 .375L 124.51 19.95 21.83 (ZS?C‘!F))@?ECEEESS?
63-450 Sazerac Co. Gran Gala Triple Orange Liqueur 80 .75L 124.51 19.95 23.70 displayoption's.com
63-455 Remy Cointreau USA Cointreau 80 .75L 253.29 39.95 43.70
63-458 Remy Cointreau USA Cointreau 80 .375L 265.27 20.95 22.83 DISPLAY Cptions, Inc.
63-489  Campari America Frangelico 40 75L 20822 3295 36.70 RETAR § WADLESALE SRS |
63-493 Campari America(12) Frangelico 40 .375L 111.63 17.95 19.83

got to be
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CODE SUPPLIER

63-519 Heaven Hill(6)
63-546 Park St Imp/ Branca USA(6)
63-561 MHW/ Lucas Bols(6)
63-573 Sazerac Co.(6)
63-639 Remy Cointreau USA
63-646 Beam Suntory
63-654 MHW/ Lucas Bols
63-664 Pernod Ricard USA
63-672 Diageo NA

63-701 Sazerac Co.

63-702 Sazerac Co.

63-704 Sazerac Co.

63-713 Sazerac Co.

63-718 Diageo NA

63-732 Sazerac Co.

63-738 Sazerac Co.

63-768 Sazerac Co.

63-805 Bacardi USA(6)
63-820 Sazerac Co.

63-861 Sazerac Co.

63-879 Sazerac Co.

63-880 Sazerac Co.

63-881 Sazerac Co.

63-882 Sazerac Co.

63-883 Sazerac Co.

63-912 Deutsch Family W & S(6)
63-972 Heaven Hill(6)
63-984 Heaven Hill(6)
64-038 Park St Imp/ Zamora
Tequila Specialties

64-052 Sazerac Co.

64-062 Luxco

64-065 Tequilas Premium(6)
64-088 Davos Brands(6)
64-100 Park St Imp/ Cincoro Spirits(6)
64-103 Sazerac Co.

64-127 Proximo Spirits(6)
64-129 Blackbird Spirits(6)
64-130 Blackbird Spirits(6)
64-147 Pernod Ricard USA(6)
64-151 Bacardi USA(6)
64-152 Bacardi USA(12)
64-153 Bacardi USA(6)
64-235 Beam Suntory

BRAND AGE

Irish Mist Liqueur

Fernet Branca

Pallini Limoncello

Caravella Limoncello

Metaxa Ouzo

Midori Melon

Nuvo Pink Sparkling Liqueur
Pernod

Pimm's Cup No. |

Goldschlager Cinnamon Schnapps
Goldschlager Cinnamon Schnapps
Dr. McGillicuddy's Mentholmint

Ice 101 Peppermint Schnapps
Rumple Minze Peppermint Schnapps
Sambuca Di Amore

Romana Sambuca

Romana Black Sambuca

Leblon Cachaca

Tuaca Liquore Originale

Yukon Jack

Fireball Cinnamon Whisky

Fireball Cinnamon Whisky

Fireball Cinnamon Whisky

Fireball Cinnamon Whisky Traveler
Fireball 6-Pack Carrier

Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao
Harlequin Orange Lig. w/ Cognac
Domaine de Canton

Licor 43

Montezuma Blue

Juarez Gold DSS

Clase Azul Reposado

Sombra Agave de Oaxaca Mezcal
Cincoro Anejo Tequila
Margaritaville Island Lime
Creyente Mezcal

Dr. Stoner's Hierba Madura

Dr. Stoner's Hierba Loca

Del Maguey Mezcal Vida

Patron XO Cafe

Patron XO Cafe

Patron XO Cafe w/o box

Hornitos Anejo Cristalino 1Y
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70
78
52
56
80
40
30
80
50
87
87
48
101
100
84
84
80
80
70
100
66
66
66
66
66
80
80
56
62

80
80
80
90
80
50
80
84
84
84
70
70
70
80

THE RED TYPE COLOR INDICATES NEW PRODUCTS ON THE MARKET.

SIZE

.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.375L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
1.75L
.75L
.375L
.75L
600ML
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L

.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.375L
.75L
.75L

CASE
COST

92.76
100.81
76.67
60.57
130.95
143.83
156.71
208.22
156.71
156.71
162.12
79.44
105.19
156.71
92.32
163.14
169.58
84.72
156.71
143.83
92.76
98.76
97.86
98.76
43.25
93.95
60.57
102.42
169.58

40.80
47.24
479.10
121.74
463.00
98.76
I41.06
124.96
92.76
121.74
86.33
105.19
84.28
188.90

RETAIL
PRICE

29.95
32.45
24.95
19.95
20.95
22.95
24.95
32.95
24.95
24.95
12.95
12.95
16.95
24.95
14.95
25.95
26.95
27.45
24.95
22.95
29.95
15.95

7.95
15.95
10.95
30.35
19.95
32.95
26.95

6.95
7.95
149.95
38.95
I44.95
15.95
44.95
39.95
29.95
38.95
27.95
16.95
27.35
29.95

MXB

PRICE

33.70
36.20
28.70
23.70
24.70
26.70
28.70
36.70
28.70
28.70
14.83
16.70
20.70
28.70
18.70
29.70
30.70
31.20
28.70
26.70
38.70
19.70

9.83
19.70
13.95
34.10
23.70
36.70
30.70

10.70
11.70
153.70
42.70
148.70
19.70
48.70
43.70
33.70
42.70
31.70
18.83
31.10
33.70



CODE SUPPLIER BRAND AGE | PROOF | SIZE CASE RETAIL MXB
COST PRICE PRICE

64-298 Park St Imp/ Ilegal(6) Ilegal Joven 80 .75L 124.96 39.95 43.70

64-336  Campari America(6) Montelobos Mezcal 86.4 .75L 124.96 39.95 43.70

64-377 Park St Imp/ 21 Seeds(6) 21 Seeds Cucumber Jalapeno Tequila 70 .75L 124.96 39.95 43.70

64-378 Park St Imp/ 21 Seeds(6) 2| Seeds Grapefruit Hibiscus 70 .75L 124.96 39.95 43.70

64-379 Park St Imp/ 21 Seeds(6) 2| Seeds Valencia Orange Tequila 70 .75L 124.96 39.95 43.70

Tequila -- White

64-702  Proximo Spirits Jose Cuervo Especial Silver 80 1.75L 121.74 38.95 47.70

64-703 Proximo Spirits Jose Cuervo Especial Silver 80 .75L 130.95 20.95 24.70

64-704 Proximo Spirits(12) Jose Cuervo Especial Silver 80 .375L 73.00 11.95 13.83

64-706  Bacardi USA Cazadores Blanco 80 .75L 188.90 29.95 33.70

64-707  Bacardi USA Cazadores Blanco 80 1.75L 124.96 39.95 48.70

64-709 Luxco(6) El Mayor Blanco 80 .75L 92.76 2995 33.70

64-712  Campari America(6) Cabo Wabo Blanco 80 .75L 118.52 37.95 41.70

64-722 Heaven Hill Aristocrat Supreme Teq White 80 1.75L 73.45 23.95 32.70

64-724  Heaven Hill Aristocrat Supreme Teq White 80 .75L 57.22 9.50 13.25

64-736  Constellation Brands(6) Casa Noble - Silver 80 .75L 131.40 41.95 45.70

64-744 Diageo NA Deleon Blanco 80 .75L 253.29 39.95 43.70

64-756 Park St Imp/ Cincoro Spirits(6) Cincoro Blanco Tequila 80 .75L 253.74 79.95 83.70

64-758  Diageo dba Casamigos(6) Casamigos Blanco 80 .75L 153.93 48.95 52.70

64-759  Diageo dba Casamigos(12) Casamigos Blanco 80 .375L 156.71 2495 26.83

64-760  Diageo dba Casamigos(6) Casamigos Mezcal Joven 80 .75L 199.01 62.95  66.70

64-769  Proximo Spirits Jose Cuervo Tradicional Reposado 80 |.75L 124.96 39.95 48.70

64-770  Proximo Spirits Jose Cuervo Tradicional Reposado 80 .75L 156.71 24.95 28.70

64-775 Proximo Spirits Jose Cuervo Tradicional Silver 80 1.75L 124.96 39.95 48.70

64-776  Proximo Spirits Jose Cuervo Tradicional Silver 80 .75L 156.71 2495 28.70

64-779 MHW/ Casa Dragones(6) Casa Dragones Blanco Tequila 80 .75L 253.74 79.95 83.70

64-787  Sazerac Co. Margaritaville Silver 80 .75L 98.76 15.95 19.70

64-788 Diageo NA(3) Don Julio Blanco 80 1.75L 157.38 99.95 108.70

64-789 Diageo NA(6) Don Julio 70th Anniversary 80 .75L 205.45 64.95  68.70

64-790  Diageo NA(6) Don Julio Blanco 80 .75L 157.15 49.95 53.70

64-791 Diageo NA(12) Don Julio Blanco 80 .375L 156.71 2495 26.83

64-792  William Grant & Sons Milagro Silver 80 1.75L 189.35 59.95  68.70 T E Q u [ LA
64-793  Wiliam Grant & Sons(6) Milagro Silver 80  .75L 10886 3495 3870 WMwl-Ardo¢-YR)VN=F.\
64-796 Stoli Group USA(6) Villa One Silver Tequila 2M 80 .75L 141.06 AL V(N EXTRAORDINARY A\E"hITSI
64-804  Brown - Forman El Jimador Blanco 80 1.75L 112.08 3595 44.70 B b il gt
64-805 Brown - Forman El Jimador Blanco 80 .75L 137.39 21.95 25.70 B
64-807 Beam Sunfory Hornitos Plata 80 1.75L 131.40 41.95 50.70

64-808 Beam Sunfory Hornitos Plata 80 .75L 176.02 2795 31.70

64-809 Beam Sunfory(12) Hornitos Plata 80 .375L 92.32 14.95 16.83

64-811  Beam Suntory Hornitos Lime Shot 70 75L 176.02 2795 31.70 PLEASE ENJOY RESPONSIBLY.
64-817  Sazerac Co. El Toro Silver 80 .75L 53.68 8.95 12.70 Responsibility.org
64-824  Beam Suntory(6) El Tesoro Blanco 80 .75L 173.25 54.95 58.70 Alc. 40% by Vol. (80 proof) Tequila imported by
64-828  Brown - Forman(6) Herradura Ultra 80 .75L 189.35 59.95 63.70 PR i

64-830  Brown - Forman(6) Herradura Silver 80 .75L 150.72 47.95 51.70 ©2021 Brown-Forman. All rights reserved.

got to be
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CODE

64-840
64-841
64-845
64-852
64-866
64-874
64-880
64-894
64-895
64-923
64-925
64-931
64-936
64-937
64-938
64-951
64-952
64-953
64-969
64-972
64-984
64-991
65-001
65-010
65-012
65-014
65-015
65-016
65-018
65-019
65-020
65-021
65-022
65-023
65-027
65-028
65-029
65-040
65-042
65-047
65-048
65-049
65-075
65-082
65-088

SUPPLIER

Pernod Ricard USA(6)
Pernod Ricard USA(12)
Bacardi USA(6)

Sans Wine & Spirits(6)
Sazerac Co.(6)

DV Spirits LLC

Luxco

Luxco

Luxco

Sazerac Co.

Sazerac Co.

Jago USA(6)

E & J Gallo Winery

E & J Gallo Winery

E & J Gallo Winery
Pernod Ricard USA
Pernod Ricard USA(6)
Pernod Ricard USA
Constellation Brands
Constellation Brands
Proximo Spirits(6)
Luxco(6)

Shaw Ross Infernational(3)
McCormick Distilling Co.
Bacardi USA(6)
Bacardi USA

Bacardi USA(12)
Bacardi USA(3)
Bacardi USA(3)
Bacardi USA

Bacardi USA(12)
Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits(12)
Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits(12)
Brown - Forman
Brown - Forman
Heaven Hill

Heaven Hill

Heaven Hill(12)

Beam Suntory

Beam Suntory(6)
Sazerac Co.(6)

BRAND AGE

Avion Silver

Avion Silver

Corzo Silver

Coa De Jima Silver
Corazon Blanco De Agave
Dulce Vida Lime

Juarez Silver

Exotico Blanco

Exotico Blanco
Montezuma Teq White
Montezuma Teq White
Don Cheyo Tequila
Familia Camarena Silver
Familia Camarena Silver
Familia Camarena Silver
Olmeca Altos Plata
Olmeca Altos Plata
Olmeca Altos Plata

Mi Campo Blanco

Mi Campo Reposado
1800 Cristalino

Dos Primos Blanco
Santo Fino Blanco Tequila
Pancho Villa White
ROCA Patron Silver
Patron Silver w/o Box
ROCA Patron Silver
Gran Patron Platinum 6Y
Patron Silver IM
Patron Silver

Patron Silver

1800 Silver

1800 Silver

1800 Silver

1800 Coconut

1800 Coconut

1800 Coconut

Pepe Lopez Silver

Pepe Lopez Silver
Lunazul Blanco

Lunazul Blanco

Lunazul Blanco

Sauza Silver

Tres Generaciones Plata
Siete Leguas Blanco
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PROOF

80
80
80
80
80
70
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
90
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
70
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

THE RED TYPE COLOR INDICATES NEW PRODUCTS ON THE MARKET.

SIZE

.75L
.375L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
1.75L

.75L
.375L
1.75L

.75L
.375L

.75L

.75L

.75L

.75L

.75L

.75L

.75L

.75L
.375L

.75L
1.75L

.75L
.375L
1.75L

.75L
.375L
1.75L

.75L
.375L
1.75L

.75L
1.75L

.75L
.375L

.75L

.75L

.75L

CASE
COST

134.62
137.39
112.08

76.67

67.01
157.94

73.00
124.96
137.39

67.01

66.56
132.61
141.06
169.58
136.49
157.15

92.76
188.01
163.15
163.15
189.35
150.72
137.84

76.22
221.54
318.90
221.10
318.35
165.43
317.68
169.58
131.40
201.78
108.41
131.40
201.78
108.41

92.76
118.07
124.96
137.39

63.66
118.07
124.96
150.71

RETAIL
PRICE

42.95
21.95
35.95
24.95
21.95
25.15
11.95
39.95
21.95
21.95
10.95
42.35
44.95
26.95
10.95
49.95
29.95
14.95
25.95
25.95
59.95
47.95
43.95
12.45
69.95
50.15
34.95
199.95
104.95
49.95
26.95
41.95
31.95
17.45
41.95
31.95
17.45
29.95
18.95
39.95
21.95
10.50
18.95
39.95
47.95

MXB
PRICE

46.70
23.83
39.70
28.70
25.70
28.90
15.70
48.70
25.70
30.70
14.70
46.10
53.70
30.70
12.83
58.70
33.70
16.83
29.70
29.70
63.70
51.70
47.70
16.20
73.70
53.90
36.83
203.70
113.70
53.70
28.83
50.70
35.70
19.33
50.70
35.70
19.33
38.70
22.70
48.70
25.70
12.38
22.70
43.70
51.70



CODE

65-094
65-104
65-118
65-126
65-128
65-130
65-135
65-164
65-165

Tequila -- Gold
65-174
65-182
65-185
65-187
65-188
65-190
65-191
65-192
65-196
65-197
65-199
65-202
65-204
65-206
65-208
65-213
65-219
65-220
65-222
65-223
65-224
65-225
65-227
65-229
65-232
65-234
65-235
65-236
65-237
65-239
65-240
65-243
65-244
65-245

GREEN =NC PRODUCTS  [NI(C=

SUPPLIER

Infinium Spirits(6)
McCormick Distilling Co.(6)
Trinchero Family Estates(6)
Mast-Jagermeister US(6)
Heaven Hill

Heaven Hill

MHW/ Trinity Beverage(6)
Campari America

Campari America

International Distillers & Vinters
Beam Suntory(6)
Beam Suntory
Beam Sunfory
Beam Suntory
Beam Suntory
Beam Suntory(12)
Beam Suntory(6)
Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits(12)
Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits
Proximo Spirits(12)
Proximo Spirits(6)
Proximo Spirits(6)
Sazerac Co.
Sazerac Co.

Brown - Forman
Brown - Forman
Brown - Forman(12)
Sazerac Co.

Brown - Forman(6)
Diageo NA(6)
Diageo NA(6)
Luxco(6)

Diageo NA(6)
Sazerac Co.
Luxco(6)

Luxco(6)

Luxco(6)

Pernod Ricard USA(6)
Pernod Ricard USA
Pernod Ricard USA

got to be

BRAND

Corralejo Silver

Tarantula Azul Co-Pk
Tres Agaves Blanco
Teremana Blanco Tequila
Two Fingers Silver

Two Fingers Silver

Tequila Enemigo Anejo Cristalino 89

Espolon Blanco
Espolon Blanco

30-30 Tequila Reposado
El Tesoro Reposado
Sauza Extra Gold

Sauza Conmemorativo
Hornitos Reposado
Hornitos Reposado
Hornitos Reposado

Tres Generaciones Anejo
1800 Reposado

1800 Reposado

1800 Reposado

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold
1800 Anejo

Jose Cuervo Tradicional Ahejo
Margaritaville Gold
Margaritaville Gold

El Jimador Reposado

El Jimador Reposado

El Jimador Reposado

El Toro Gold

El Jimador Anejo

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Reposado

El Mayor Anejo Masters Collection (BTB)

Don Julio Anejo
Dorado Gold Tequila

El Mayor Reposado Master Collection (BTB)

El Mayor Anejo

El Mayor Reposado
Olmeca Altos Reposado
Olmeca Altos Reposado
Olmeca Altos Reposado

AGE PROOF

80
70
80
80
80
80
80
80
6M 80

1M 80
80

80

80

80

80

2M 80
80

6M 80
80

6M 80
80

80

80

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
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SIZE

.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L

.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
|.75L
.375L
.75L
1.75L
.75L
.375L
1.75L
.75L
.375L
.75L
.75L
|.75L
.75L
1.75L
.75L
.375L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.75L
.375L
1.75L

CASE
COST

86.33
62.18
108.86
92.76
92.76
105.19
214.45
173.25
188.90

137.39
205.45
118.07
143.83
176.02
131.40

92.32
147.50
131.40
201.78
108.41
121.74
130.95

66.56
131.40
108.86

79.89

98.76
124.96
156.71

60.12

53.68

83.11
479.10
173.25
124.96
189.35

40.80
102.42
124.96

92.76

92.76
188.01
157.15

RETAIL
PRICE

27.95
20.45
34.95
29.95
29.95
16.95
67.75
54.95
29.95

21.95
64.95
18.95
22.95
27.95
41.95
14.95
46.95
41.95
31.95
17.45
38.95
20.95
10.95
41.95
34.95
25.95
15.95
39.95
24.95
9.95
8.95
26.95
149.95
54.95
39.95
59.95
6.95
32.95
39.95
29.95
29.95
14.95
49.95

MXB
PRICE

31.70
24.20
38.70
33.70
38.70
20.70
71.50
63.70
33.70

25.70
68.70
22.70
26.70
31.70
50.70
16.83
50.70
50.70
35.70
19.33
47.70
24.70
12.83
45.70
38.70
34.70
19.70
48.70
28.70
11.83
12.70
30.70
153.70
58.70
43.70
63.70
10.70
36.70
43.70
33.70
33.70
16.83
58.70



CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE MXB CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE MXB CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE MXB

60-164  Arrow Creme De Cassis .75L 15.70 47-018 Bacardi Spiced .75L 13.70 42-920 Beefeater Pink .75L 23.70
60-975  Arrow Peach Schnapps .75L 12.70 47-841 Bacardi Superior 1.75L 30.70 22-926  Belle Meade Bourbon .75L 49.70
61-448  Arrow Peppermint Schnapps .75L 15.70 47-842  Bacardi Superior PET 1.75L 30.70 22-925 Belle Meade Bourbon Reserve .75L 75.70
61-452  Arrow Peppermint Schnapps .375L 6.83 47-843  Bacardi Superior .75L 16.70 46-557  Belvedere 1.75L 63.70
60-885  Arrow Raspberry Schnapps .75L 15.70 47-840  Bacardi Superior TRV .75L 16.70 46-559  Belvedere .375L 15.83
56-613  Arrow Sloe .75L 15.70 47-846  Bacardi Superior .375L 8.83 46-558 Belvedere Pure .75L 31.70
61-786  Arrow Triple Sec .75L 9.70 19-638  Bacardi Tropical .75L 16.70 46-561  Belvedere Smogory Forest Rye .75L 36.70
55-211  Arrow Wild Cherry .75L 15.70 19-605  Bacardi Variety Pack 2.13L 28.45 00-221  Ben Riach 10Y .75L 63.70
66-437  Asheville Coffee Liqueur .375L 21.83 51-909  Bacardi Zombie 1.75L 23.70 25-271  Benchmark Old #8 1.75L 33.70
66-434  Asheville Creme de Cocao .375L 21.83 47-237  Bacoo Dominican 12Y .75L 32.70 25-272  Benchmark Old #8 .75L 15.70
66-439  Asheville Vodka .75L 23.70 47-234  Bacoo Dominican 5Y .75L 23.70 63-011  Benedictine DOM .75L 38.70
34-590  Auchentoshan American Oak .75L 53.70 47-235 Bacoo Dominican 8Y .75L 28.70 27-175  Bernheim Original Wheat .75L 33.70
00-217  Auchentoshan Three Wood .75L 93.70 63-042  Bailey's Almande .75L 33.70 27-187  Bib & Tucker .75L 63.70
00-022  Ava Gardner Select Bourbon Whky .75L 68.70 20-175 Bailey's Apple Pie .75L 33.70 27-050 Bird Dog Apple Flavored Whiskey .75L 22.70
62-232  Averna Amaro .75L 45.70 19-627  Bailey's Colada .75L 33.70 19-735  Bird Dog Black Cherry VAP .75L 22.70
19-610  Aviation American Gin |.75L 58.70 63-043  Bailey's Deliciously Light .75L 33.70 27-041  Bird Dog Blackberry Flavored Whky .75L 22.70
4o-446  Aviation American Gin .75L 33.70 63-041  Baileys Espresso Creme .75L 33.70 27-043  Bird Dog Peach Whiskey .75L 22.70
65-473  Avion Anejo .75L 53.70 63-018  Bailey's Original Irish Cream 1.75L 63.70 27-053  Bird Dog Strawberry Flavored Whky .75L 22.70
65-474  Avion Reposado .75L 48.70 63-019  Bailey's Original Irish Cream .75L 33.70 33-819  Black & White 1.75L 38.70
65-472  Avion Reserva 44 .75L 153.70 63-021  Bailey's Original Irish Cream .375L 18.83 51-000 Black Knight .75L 38.70
64-840  Avion Silver .75L 46.70 19-995  Bailey's Red Velvet Cupcake .75L 33.70 38-298  Black Velvet 1.75L 28.25
64-841  Avion Silver .375L 23.83 63-040 Bailey's Salted Caramel .75L 33.70 38-300 Black Velvet .75L 13.25
63-013 B &BDOM .75L 38.70 63-027  Bailey's Strawberries & Cream .75L 33.70 38-294  Black Velvet Portable .75L 13.25
63-015 B &BDOM .375L 21.83 63-022  Bailey's Vanilla Cinnamon .75L 33.70 38-304  Black Velvet .375L 6.83
47-826  Bacardi Anejo Cuatro .75L 23.70 27-006 Baker's .75L 63.70 38-308 Black Velvet Apple .75L 14.70
51-897  Bacardi Bahama Mama 1.75L 23.70 33-764  Ballantine's 1.75L 38.70 38-290 Black Velvet Reserve 1.75L 34.70
19-606  Bacardi Bahama Mama RTD I.42L 20.05 33-766  Ballantine's .75L 23.70 38-291  Black Velvet Reserve .75L 17.70
47-630 Bacardi Banana .75L 13.70 34-579  Balvenie Caribbean Cask I4Y .75L 98.70 38-306 Black Velvet Toasted Caramel .75L 14.70
47-630 Bacardi Banana .75L 13.70 34-580  Balvenie Doublewood [2Y .75L 78.70 31-213  Blackened American Whiskey .75L 53.70
47-801 Bacardi Black 1.75L 30.70 34-584  Balvenie Doublewood 7Y .75L 157.70 4g8-444  Blackheart Spiced Rum 1.75L 35.70
47-803  Bacardi Black .75L 16.70 34-575  Balvenie Portwood 21Y S.M. .75L  308.70 48-442  Blackheart Spiced Rum .75L 19.70
47-806  Bacardi Black .375L 8.83 49-249  Barbarossa Spiced 1.75L 25.70 48-446  Blackheart Toasted Coconut Rum  .75L 19.70
51-925 Bacardi Classic Cocktails 49-250 Barbarossa Spiced .75L 13.70 22-940 Blade & Bow .75L 53.70
Rum Punch 1.75L 23.70 22-942  Bardstown Bourbon Co. 20-613 Blade & Bow 22Y .75L  503.70
51-637  Bacardi Classic Mojito |.75L 23.70 Fusion Series .75L 64.10 27-090 Blanton's Single Barrel .75L 63.70
47-765  Bacardi Coconut 1.75L 30.70 62-990  Barenjager Honey .75L 29.70 66-499  Blended Malt Release No. 07 .375L 30.03
47-766  Bacardi Coconut .75L 16.70 19-962  Barrel Reserve Dark Rhythm Gin ~ .75L 43.10 20-162  Blended Malt Whiskey 05 .375L 30.03
47-774  Bacardi Dragonberry 1.75L 30.70 66-002  Barrel Rested Cardinal Gin .75L 39.10 19-744  Blended Malt Whiskey Release 06 .375L 30.03
47-775 Bacardi Dragonberry .75L 16.70 23-107  Barrell Bourbon .75L 95.70 66-026  Blonde Whiskey .75L 54.10
47-819  Bacardi Gold |.75L 30.70 00-138  Barrell Dovetail .75L 93.70 19-641  Blood Oath Pact 7 .75L 124.50
47-818 Bacardi Gold PET 1.75L 30.70 29-436  Barrell Whiskey Infinite Barrel Proj .75L 69.70 47-055  Blue Chair Bay Banana Rum Cream .75L 23.70
47-821 Bacardi Gold .75L 16.70 40-449  Barton 1.75L 22.70 47-051  Blue Chair Bay Coconut Rum .75L 23.70
47-820 Bacardi Gold (PET) .75L 16.70 51-768 Barton Long Island Iced Tea 1.75L 24.70 47-059  Blue Chair Bay Key Lime Cream .75L 23.70
47-824  Bacardi Gold .375L 8.83 51-769  Barton Long Island Iced Tea .75L 12.70 46-801  Blue Diamond .75L 21.90
51-901  Bacardi Hurricane |.75L 23.70 66-147  Basil Carolina Rum .75L 25.70 43-313  Blue Ice Vodka 1.75L 46.70
47-786  Bacardi Lime .75L 16.70 27-011  Basil Hayden's 1.75L 88.70 43-314  Blue Ice Vodka .75L 21.70
47-798 Bacardi Limon |.75L 30.70 27-012  Basil Hayden's .75L 48.70 66-008 Blue Shark Vodka |.75L 48.70
47-799  Bacardi Limon .75L 16.70 27-013  Basil Hayden's .375L 25.83 66-010  Blue Shark Vodka .75L 23.70
47-800  Bacardi Limon .375L 8.83 20-036 Basil Hayden's 10Y .75L 73.70 66-009  Blue Shark w/ Shark in Bottle .75L 39.75
47-780 Bacardi Mango 1.75L 30.70 19-953  Basil Hayden's Caribbean Rye .75L 54.10 19-625  Blue Spot .75L 113.70
47-781  Bacardi Mango .75L 16.70 22-377  Basil Hayden's Dark Rye .75L 53.70 66-980  Bombardier Cinnamon
47-750  Bacardi Ocho .75L 33.70 62-401  Bauchant Orange Liqueur .75L 28.70 Flavored Vodka .75L 23.90
Y47-777  Bacardi Pineapple 1.75L 30.70 29-480 Beam's 8 Star 1.75L 24.70 42-948  Bombay 1.75L 48.70
47-778 Bacardi Pineapple .75L 13.70 66-259  Beatnik .375L 20.03 42-950 Bombay .75L 23.70
47-779  Bacardi Pineapple .375L 8.83 66-477  Bedlam Vodka 1.75L 47.10 42-947  Bombay Bramble .75L 28.70
47-761  Bacardi Raspberry |.75L 30.70 66-478  Bedlam Vodka .75L 23.90 42-944  Bombay Sapphire 1.75L 53.70
47-762  Bacardi Raspberry .75L 13.70 66-258 Beebop .375L 20.03 42-945  Bombay Sapphire .75L 28.70
51-597  Bacardi Rum Punch RTD Cans I.42L 20.05 42-916  Beefeater 1.75L 48.70 42-942  Bombay Sapphire East .75L 28.70
47-017  Bacardi Spiced 1.75L 30.70 42-918 Beefeater .75L 23.70 42-946  Bombay Sapphire Flask .375L 13.83
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